Architectural Linear
TB
TB
Product Ordering Guide Optional Ordering Guide
Sample
1. Base Model
3. Dimming
Optional
2. Length & Wattage
5. Grid Type
0-10V (12%-100%)
Emergency
CCEA
24VDC
2 2 ‘ 10w
4 4'  20w
F
S
U 15/16" Flat
I 9/16" Interlude
9/16" Flat
9/16" Slot
TB
1 2 3 4 5
TB2 - DM-35U
1 3 4 52
4. CCT
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
R e c e s s e d
Interactive Menu
Order Information
Product Speci�cation
Mounting
Dimension
Photometric Data - 9/16" Flat
Photometric Data - 9/16" Slot
Photometric Data - 15/16" Flat
Page 1
Page 3
Page 2
Page 4
Page 6
Page 5
Page 7
1  of 7
Type:
TB SE RIE S
Architectural LED Luminaire
Speci�cation
Lengths | Wattages|Lumen
Model No.
Custom Pattern
100-277VAC Input
24V DC Option
Eme rgency Option
CCEA Optio n
UL/CUL
Plenum Ra ted Cable Op tion
TB-DM -XXF TB-DM-XXS TB-DM-XXI TB-DM-XXU
E�cacy
DLC
Electrical
LED Driver
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9
Input Voltage